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CONTACT LIST 

  

BEAVER DAM (2016) 

Tracy Propst 
920.887.8879  
tpropst@beaverdamchamber.com  

BELGIUM (2018) 

Tara Williams  
262-483-1200 
belgiumareachamber@gmail.com  

BELLEVILLE (2022) 

Gabe Altenbernd 
608.424.3341 
galtenbernd@villageofbelleville.com 

BERLIN (2018) 

Tim Ludolph 
920-361-5156 
tludolph@cityofberlin.net 

BLACK RIVER FALLS (2014) 

Tom Cooper  
715-284-2503  
downtownbrf@gmail.com 

BLANCHARDVILLE (2019) 

Kriss Marion  
608-636-4562  
maidmarion@circlemfarm.com  

BRILLION (2016) 

David Sonnabend 
920-756-2250  
fshhnts@charter.net  

CABLE (2018) 

Sue Thurn  
sthurn01@gmail.com 

CAMPBELLSPORT (2021) 

Charlie Kudy  
920.533.8321  
admin-treas@cportvill.com  

CASHTON (2013) 

Scot Wall 

608.654.7828 
Wall@cashton.org 

CATAWBA (2022) 

Cheryl Moore 
715.567.0552 
vcatawbapresident@gmail.com 

CLINTONVILLE (2022) 

Caz Muske 
715.823.7601 

cmuske@clintonvillewi.gov 

 

COLOMA (2014) 

Susan Apps  
715-228-2622  
appssm@hotmail.com  

COLUMBUS (2014) 

Kyle Ellefson  
920-623-5900  
cityadministrator@columbuswi.us  

CUBA CITY (2014) 

Jill Hill 
608-744-8735  
jhill@cubacitylightandwater.org  

DEFOREST (2023) 

Alex Allon 
608-609-2070 
allona@vi.deforest.wi.us  

DELAVAN (2019) 

Brian Wilson 
262-728-5585 
cityadmin@ci.delavan.wi.us  

EAST TROY (2015) 

Eileen Suhm  
262-642-6255  
esuhm@easttroywi.com  

EAU CLAIRE (2019) 

Dustin Olson 
715-839-4914  
Dustin.Olson@eauclairewi.gov  

EDGERTON (2013) 

Ramona Flanigan 
608-884-3341  
rflanigan@cityofedgerton.com  

ELKHART LAKE (2015) 

Kim Purkey 
920-876-2122  
kpurkey@elkhartlakewi.gov  

ELLSWORTH (2016) 

Kim Beebe 
715-821-1021 
director@ellsworthchamber.com  

ELROY (2018) 

Carole Brown  
608-642-2400  
cbrown@elroywi.com  

 

 

EVANSVILLE (2022) 

Colette Spranger  
608-882-2266  
Colette.spranger@ci.evansville.wi.gov 
 

FLORENCE (2016) 

Eric Printz  
715-528-5999  
eprintz@florencecountywi.gov  

 
GILMAN (2022) 

Lynn Rosemeyer  
jaylynnrosemeyer@gmail.com  

GREEN LAKE (2022) 

Chris Foos  
920.807.9549 
cfoos@ci.greenlake.wi.gov 

HAMMOND (2022) 

Sandi Hazer  
715.796.2727  
clerk@hammondwi.gov  

HARTLAND (2021) 

Kristyn Smith  
262.367.6560  
BID@downtownhartland.com  

HILLSBORO (2014) 

Josh Nauber-Finch  
608-489-2350  
admin@hillsborowi.com  

HORTONVILLE (2015) 

Nathan Treadwell 
920-779-6011  
admin@vohortonville.com  

JANESVILLE (2014) 

Elaina Szyjewski 
608-755-3059  
elaina@downtownjanesville.com  

JUNEAU (2020) 

Meagan Buchda  
920-386-4800 
mbuchda@cityofjuneau.net 

KENOSHA LAKESHORE (2020) 

Brit Windel 
info@godowntownkenosha.com 

 

 



CONTACT LIST 

  

KIEL RIVER WALK DISTRICT 

(2017) 

Jamie Dahmer  
920-286-3647 
jamie@banddco.com 

LADYSMITH (2022) 

Al Christianson  
715-532-2653  
achristianson@cityofladysmithwi.com  

LAKE GENEVA (2018) 

Alex Binanti  
262-395-8128  
director@downtownlakegeneva.org 

LANNON (2021) 

Liz Ilnicki  
262-353-9720  
lbalannon@gmail.com  

LITTLE CHUTE (2014) 

David Kittel  
920-788-7380  
david@littlechutewi.org  

MADISON (DMI) (2021) 

Jason Ilstrup  
608.512.1330  
jilstrup@downtownmadison.org  

MANAWA (2022) 

Judith Trull  
920.407.1416 
manawarevitalization@gmail.com  

MARATHON CITY (2014) 

Andrew Kurtz  
715-443-2221  
akurtz@marathoncity.org  

MAUSTON (2018) 

Randy Reeg  
608-847-6676  
cityadmin@mauston.com  

MEDFORD (2022) 

Billie Hartwig 
715.748.4729 
billie@medford-chamber.org 

MENOMONEE FALLS (2013) 
  Matt Carran  

262-352-4277  

mcarran@menomonee-falls.org 

 

 

MILTON (2014) 

Dani Stivarius  
608-868-6222  
execdir@maccit.com  

MILWAUKEE DOWNTOWN BID 
21 (2016) 

Matt Dorner  
414-220-4700  
mdorner@milwaukeedowntown.com  

MONONA (2021) 

Doug Plowman  
608.222.2525  
dplowman@ci.monona.wi.us  

MONTELLO (2018) 

Dawn Calnin  
608-297-2727  
dawncalnin@cityofmontello.com  

MOSINEE (2013)  

Jeff Gates  
715-693-2275  
cityadmn@mosinee.wi.us  

MOUNT HOREB (2021)  

Nic Owen  
608-437-9417  
nic.owen@mounthorebwi.info  

MUKWONAGO (2019)  

Fred Schnook  
262-363-6420  
fschnook@villageofmukwonago.com  

NEW GLARUS (2016) 

Bekah Stauffacher  
608.527.2095 
bekah@swisstown.com  

NEW LONDON (2021) 

April Kopitzke  
920.982.5822 
director@newlondonchamber.com  

NEW RICHMOND (2017)  

Sadie Vance  
715-243-0422 
svance@newrichmondwi.gov  

ORFORDVILLE (2017) 

Sherri Waege  
608-295-9135  
clerk@orfordville.org  

 

 

OSHKOSH (2021) 

Jessica Meidl  
920-303-9200  
jessie@downtownoshkosh.com  

PRINCETON (2014) 

Mary Lou Neubauer  
920-295-6612 
mneubauer@cityofprincetonwi.com  

PROSPERITY SOUTHWEST 
(2022) 

On behalf of Argyle, Boaz, 
Browntown, Cassville, Dickeyville, 
Lone Rock, Potosi, Gays Mills, 
Monticello 
Troy Maggied 
608.342.1636 
t.maggied@swwrpc.org 
 

RHINELANDER (2021) 

Lauren Sackett  
715-365-7464  
coordinator@downtownrhinelander.com  

RIB LAKE (2023) 

Derek Beckstrand  
715-922-0750  
derekbeckstrand@gmail.com  

RIDGEWAY (2021) 

Maggie Johnson  
608-924-5881  
deputyclerk@ridgewaywi.gov  

 

ROME (2019) 

Jami Gebert  
715-325-8025  
gebert@romewi.com  

SHARON (2018) 

Jessica Bauman 
262-736-6246 
jmbauman27@gmail.com 

SHEBOYGAN (2013) 

Heather Cleveland 
920-459-3383 
heather@harborcentre.com 

SLINGER (2020)  

Margaret Wilber  
262-644-5265  
mwilber@vi.slinger.wi.gov 

SOUTH MILWAUKEE (2017) 

Patrick Brever  
414-768-8051  
brever@smwi.org  

mailto:director@downtownlakegeneva.org
mailto:t.maggied@swwrpc.org
mailto:brever@smwi.org


CONTACT LIST 

  

SUN PRAIRIE (2020) 

Colleen Burke  
608-825-1191  
cburke@cityofsunprairie.com  

SUPERIOR (2013) 

Kelly Peterson  
715-394-3557  
petersonk@superiorbid.com  

SUSSEX (2022) 

Gabe Gilbertson  
262.246.5215  
ggilbertson@villagesussex.org  

THREE LAKES (2021) 

Jacqui Sharpe  
715-546-3344  
jacqui@threelakes.com  

TOMAH (2015) 

Tina Thompson  
608-372-2166 
tthompson@tomahwisconsin.com  

TURTLE LAKE (2019) 

Jennifer Raddatz 
715-541-2384 
info@turtlelakewi.com  

 

 

VERONA (2018) 

Allison Plumer 
608-845-5777 
aplumer@veronawi.com  

 

WABENO (2021) 

Mary Beck  
mfbeck@charter.net 
 

WATERFORD (2018) 

Currently Hiring  
262-534-5911 
director@explorewaterford.com 

WAUKESHA (2018) 

Jeff Fortin  
262-524-3749  
jfortin@waukesha-wi.gov  

WAUPACA (2020)  

Jarod Rachu  
715-942-9912 
jrachu@cityofwaupaca.org  

WAUPUN (2016)  

Kathy Schlieve  
920-324-7912  
kathy@cityofwaupun.org  

 

 

 

WEYAUWEGA (2020)  

Jeremy Schroeder  
920-867-2630  
jschroeder@cityofweyauwega-wi.gov  

WHITEFISH BAY (2022) 

Paul Boening  
414.962.6690 
p.boening@wfbvillage.gov 

WHITEHALL (2018) 

Ellen Koxlien  
info@whitehallchamber.com 

WHITEWATER (2018) 

Lisa Dawsey Smith  
262-473-2200  
director@downtownwhitewater.com  

WINDSOR (2019)  

Jamie Rybarczyk  
608-888-0066  
jamie@windsorwi.gov 

WISCONSIN RAPIDS (2015)  

Kyle Kearns  
715-421-8225  
kkearns@wirapids.org 

WRIGHTSTOWN (2022)  

Travis Coenen  
920.532.5567  
tcoenen@wrightstown.us

 


